
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 185.6 215.0 10

2 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 195.0 8

3 Clayton McClure El Dorado High School 188.0 185.0 6

4 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 165.0 4

5 Adam Zapata Syracuse High School 194.0 140.0 2

6 Eric Cross Ulysses High School 195.0 130.0 1

7 Victor Ponce Syracuse High School 193.8 125.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 185.6 370.0 10

2 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 325.0 8

3 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 245.0 6

4 Eric Cross Ulysses High School 195.0 235.0 4

5 Victor Ponce Syracuse High School 193.8 195.0 2

6 Adam Zapata Syracuse High School 194.0 190.0 0

7 Clayton McClure El Dorado High School 188.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 185.6 240.0 10

2 Clayton McClure El Dorado High School 188.0 190.0 8

3 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 160.0 6

4 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 155.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Victor Ponce Syracuse High School 193.8 120.0 2

6 Eric Cross Ulysses High School 195.0 115.0 1

7 Adam Zapata Syracuse High School 194.0 110.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 185.6 825.0 10

2 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 680.0 8

3 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 565.0 6

4 Eric Cross Ulysses High School 195.0 480.0 4

5 Victor Ponce Syracuse High School 193.8 440.0 2

6 Adam Zapata Syracuse High School 194.0 440.0 0

7 Clayton McClure El Dorado High School 188.0 375.0 1

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Bryden Soper El Dorado High School 185.6 4.445

10 William Roberts Syracuse High School 197.0 3.452

15 Chadryn Smades Wichita County 192.0 2.943

18 Eric Cross Ulysses High School 195.0 2.462

20 Victor Ponce Syracuse High School 193.8 2.27

21 Adam Zapata Syracuse High School 194.0 2.268

23 Clayton McClure El Dorado High School 188.0 1.995


